
 Day  Date  Opponent  Team  Place  Time 

 Thur  Aug. 22  Valley  Jv, V  Valley  4:30 

 Tue  Aug. 27  Notasulga  Jv, V  Home  5:00 

 Thur  Aug. 29  Glenwood  Jr.H,Jv, V  Home  4:00 

 Thur  Sept. 5  Glenwood  Jr.H,Jv, V  Glenwood  3:30 

 Sat.  Sept. 7  Wadley 
 Tournament 

 Jr. High  Wadley  TBD 

 Tue  Sept. 10  Lee Scott  Jr.H, Jv, V  Home  3:30 

 Tue  Sept. 10  Opelika / South 
 Girard 

 Jr. H  Opelika (MS)  4:00 

 Wed  Sept. 11  Lanett  Jv, V  Home  3:00 

 (Tri-match)  Sept. 11  Wadley  V, Jr. High  Home  6:00 

 Thur  Sept. 12  Smith’s Station  Jv, V  Smith’s  4:00 

 Thur  Sept. 12  Spencer  V  Smith’s  5:00 

 Mon.  Sept. 16  Valley  JV, V  Home  4:30 

 Tue  Sept. 17  Notasulga  Jv, V  Notasulga  5:00 

 Thur  Sept. 19  Dadeville  Jv, V  Dadeville  5:00 

 Sat.  Sept. 21  Wadley 
 Tournament 

 Varsity  Wadley  TBD 

 Mon  Sept 23  Smiths (Jr.H)  Jr. High  Smiths Station  4:00 

 Wed  Sept 25  Beauregard  Jv, V  Home  4:30 

 Thur  Sept. 26  Lanett  Jv, V  Lanett  3:30 

 Tue  Oct. 1  Lee Scott  Jr.H,Jv, V  Lee Scott  3:00 

 Wed  Oct. 2  Smiths (Jr. H)  Jr. H  Home  4:00 

 Thur  Oct. 3  Dadeville  Jv, V  Home  5:00 
 (Senior Night) 

 Mon  Oct. 7  Smith’s Station  Jv, V  Home  4:00 

 Tue - Sat  Oct. 15-19  Area  V  TBD  TBD 

 Wed - Fri  Oct. 23-25  Regionals  V  Montgomery  TBD 


